Customer Order Date:
01.02.2024

Customer Order Number:
4734463392

ESTABLISHED 1518

KWV Order Number:

PO Box 528, Suider

Warshay Investments Pt g Ltd t/fa KWV
aarl
Telephone 021 - 8073511

110898162

7646 |Loading Status:

FAIR E: FLO-ID 2

.—HNo :—2012/018792./07
at Reg No: 4110261833

=03 Gross Wetght 15.500kg

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900137
200136

700025441
700025440

KWV Clasgic Shiraz 6xX750ml 2022 cs
KWV Classic Sauvigneon Blanec 6x750ml | €S

Ligquor Runners flurban

DEBRIEF

Signed:

—
—

6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0

413.82
362.52

9.20
7.90

375.75
333.88

375.75
333.88

56.36
50.08

432.11
383.96

Delivered by
"Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date;

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Termds:

Currency: ZAR

End ¢f month, plus three days

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd

Bank: -
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6345

Branch: 250655
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CARSE

Date Printed: 03.02.2024 10:01:46

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Deliver)
KF21 Family Mtubatuba

POD Date/Time: 05.02.2024 10:01:45
Warshay.Investments (Ptty) Ltd 10000+

-

ASN Number:
Invoice Number: 0041069507

Vehicle Trip Number: 45037044

tec.ived By: EKHAN104 (Elton Khan)
Vit le Registration: HBC 747 FS
Uy 1 e~ SKHUMBUZO

ety nal ID: KF21BDW0O023584

o 1. Receipt Document / Year: 50009784 5.

g
======(G00DS REQEIVED:::::::::::::
4 L1 1e Descrintion
P 2 Quantity X Mass Pa !

Ry w1 {RAZ CLASSIC 750ML
fonte 3400691 1X u

Wt THTIVIGNON BLANC CLASSIC 750ML
LHHT)AU413592‘

R T
Pt gl

Driver's Signature: .:7... . . .....
boverlvesd Boeo Dhen nbowg

bl 6




